

Situated in the heart of the Banff Centre, Lloyd Hall is the perfect home base for your stay at CANIS International Conference 2023.

Checking-in

The main reception area is located in the Professional Development Centre and guests will be redirected to Lloyd hall following check-in. Guests can request assistance from the bell desk for transportation to Lloyd Hall if required.

Check-in is available after 4:00 p.m. daily Check-out is at 11:00 a.m. daily

Parking

Parking is available at Lloyd Hall. Follow St. Julien Road to access the parking structure.

Banff Airporter

Guests arriving from the Calgary International Airport with the Banff Airporter transfer service will be dropped at the Professional Development Centre and directed to Lloyd Hall upon check-in.

For reservations, contact reservations@banffcentre.ca or call 1 (800) 884-7574.